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Meridian Leisure Centre, Louth
April Easter Holiday Activities

For prices and how to book, visit magnavitae.org/holiday-activity

  Week 1: 
•	Monday 7th April
  Pool Inflatable (2:30pm-3:30pm) 
  Must be able to swim 50m and 8yrs+ only 

•	Tuesday 8th April
  Family Fun Splash (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm) 

•	Wednesday 9th April
  Breakfast Club (Swim: 9am-10am)

•	Thursday 10th April
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm) 

•	Friday 11th April
  MV Pool Party (9am-10am)

•	Saturday 12th April
  Family Fun Splash (3pm-4pm) 

•	Sunday 13th April
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm)

  Week 2: 
•	Monday 14th April
  Pool Inflatable (2:30pm-3:30pm) 
  Must be able to swim 50m and 8yrs+ only 

•	Tuesday 15th April
  Family Fun Splash (9am-10am) 
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm)

•	Thursday 17th April
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm) 

•	Friday 18th April
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm)

•	Saturday 19th April
  Family Fun Splash (3pm-4pm) 

•	Sunday 20th April
  Family Fun Splash (1pm-2pm)
  Inflatable Fun Day (10am-3pm) 
  1 hour sessions to book in the Sports Hall!

Want to escape the chaos? ...Inclusive & Adults Only sessions:
•	Inclusive Swim: Tuesday’s from 5pm-6pm & Thursday’s from 3pm-4pm
•	Over 50’s Swim: Thursday’s 12pm-1pm
•	Over 45’s Badminton: Tuesday’s from 10am-12pm & Thursday’s from 2pm-4pm
•	Social Walking Netball: Tuesday’s from 12:30pm-1:30pm
•	Back to Netball: Monday’s from 6pm-7pm


